
5. Erfurt Marathon
Erfurt / 18.08.2018

详细评估
Kupfer, Manfred
代表: Gleicherwiesen
编号: 50

线路: 42.00 km
Marathon Einzel

总时间: 4:26:35
速度: 9.45 km/h

线路成绩: 42.00
表现分数: 252 点

中途成绩
检查站
Nordpark Erfurt
Wechselstelle 1
Wechselstelle 2
Wechselstelle 3
Nordpark Erfurt

km 总成绩
0

10.1
21.6
31.0
42.0

km 分段
0

10.1
11.5
9.4
11.0

时间
28833
32402
37280
41400
12:27

总成绩 时间
00:00
00:59
02:20
03:29
04:26

分段 时间
00:00
00:59
01:21
01:08
00:57
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